Mt. Vernon Parent Programs 2018-19

Date Time Program

Thursday, August 16 10:00 AM 6th and 7th Grade Orientation
Thursday, August 16 1:00 PM 8th Grade Orientation
Wednesday, September 12 | 6:30 PM Open House

Wednesday, October 10 6:30 PM Parent Program-Topic TBA
Friday, November 9 9:15 AM Honor Roll Celebration

Tuesday, November 20 8th & Boosters Turkey in the Hole Thanksgiving Luncheon

11-11:45

6th & 7th 12-12:45
Friday, January 25 9:15 AM Honor Roll Celebration
March 13 6:30 PM Parent Program-Topic TBA
Friday, April 5 9:15 AM Honor Roll Celebration

Monday, June 10 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM 8th Grade Achievement and Awards Celebration

Monday, June 10 1:30 PM 6th & 7th Grade Achievement and Awards Celebration

Important Dates, Holidays (H), Teacher Workdays (TW), and Early Release Days

Monday, Aug 27 First Day of School!
Monday, Sept 3 Mo School-H
Wednesday, Sept 19 | No School-H

Friday, Oct 19

Early Release

Tuesday, Oct 30

End of 1st Quarter

Wednesday, Oct 31

Mo School-TW

Monday, Nov 12

Mo School-H

Tuesday, Nov 20

Early Release

Mov 21-23

Mo School-H

Friday, Dec 21

Early Release

December 24-Jan 2

Mo School-H

Thursday, Jan 17

End of 2nd Quarter

Friday, Jan 18

MNo School-TW

Monday, Jan 21

Mo School-H

Friday, Feb 15

Early Release

Monday, Feb 18

Mo School-TW

Tuesday, Feb 19

Mo School-TW

Friday, March 8

Early Release

Tuesday, March 26

End of 3rd Quarter

Friday, March 29 Mo School-TW
April 15-19 Mo School-H
Monday, April 22 Mo School-TW
Monday, May 27 Mo School-H

Tuesday, June 11

Last Day of School!




Perfect Attendance Recognition
Students who have no absences, excused or unexcused, will be recognized monthly. Students will receive
certificates and be recognized using the schedule below.

Month Celebrated Date Activity
September October 2 Cupcakes

October November 2 Casual Dress
November December 4 Ice Cream Sundaes
December January 4 Power Hour
January February 4 Cupcakes

February March 4 Casual Dress
March April 2 Ice Cream Sundaes
April May 2 Power Hour

May June 4 Cupcakes

You Rock Activities
Students earn You Rock Activities each month by demonstrating excellent behavior and attendance. If a
student has any of the following, they will NOT be allowed to participate in that month’s activity.

e Referral (from staff or cab) that leads to administrative placement in ISS/ALC

e Strike from classroom teacher

e More than 3 absences (excused or unexcused)

e Earned fewer than two Friday Specials during the month

Month Celebrated Date Activity

September October 5 Game Truck

October November 9 United Skates

November December 8 Power Hour

December January 11 XL Soccer/Computer Games
January February 8 Power Hour

February March 15 United Skates

March April 5 XL Soccer/Computer Games
April May 10 United Skates

May June 7 Power Hour




